1
3.80 (96.52)
(49.53)
(2.54)
(44.45)
3.60 (91.44)4.14 (105)
1.95
0.10

Factory Service Operations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
TABLE OF CONTENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Meter Part Numbers
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
PAX2A Universal DC Analog Input Panel Meter PAX2A000
Option Card and Accessories Part Numbers
TYPE MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Optional
Plug-In
Cards
PAXCDS
Dual Setpoint Relay Output Card PAXCDS10
Quad Setpoint Relay Output Card PAXCDS20
Quad Setpoint Sinking Open Collector Output Card PAXCDS30
Quad Setpoint Sourcing Open Collector Output Card PAXCDS40
PAXCDC
RS485 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC10
Extended RS485 Serial Communications Card with Dual RJ11 Connector PAXCDC1C
RS232 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC20
Extended RS232 Serial Communications Card with 9 Pin D Connector PAXCDC2C
DeviceNet Communications Card PAXCDC30
Profibus-DP Communications Card PAXCDC50
PAXCDL Analog Output Card PAXCDL10
Accessories SFCRD2 Crimson PC Configuration Software for Windows 98, ME, 2000 and XP SFCRD200
Notes:
1. For Modbus communications use RS485 Communications Output Card and configure communication (tYPE) parameter for Modbus.
2. Crimson software is available for free download from http://www.redlion.net/